Residential
Multi-Residential
Commercial Occupied
Commercial Vacant
Industrial Occupied
Industrial Vacant
Farm

Managed Forest
Pipeline

Final Tax Due Dates

Municipal

0.432294%
0.421156%
0.461116%
0.322781%
0.977354%
0.635280%
0.108074%
0.108074%
0.303485%

2025

Education

0.153000%
0.153000%
0.666974%
0.666974%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.382500%
0.038250%
0.880000%

Total

0.585294%
0.574156%
1.128090%
0.989755%
1.857354%
1.515280%
0.490574%
0.146324%
1.183485%

July 25, 2025
September 26, 2025




