

	2025		
	Municipal	Education	Total
Residential	0.432294%	0.153000%	0.585294%
Multi-Residential	0.421156%	0.153000%	0.574156%
Commercial Occupied	0.461116%	0.666974%	1.128090%
Commercial Vacant	0.322781%	0.666974%	0.989755%
Industrial Occupied	0.977354%	0.880000%	1.857354%
Industrial Vacant	0.635280%	0.880000%	1.515280%
Farm	0.108074%	0.382500%	0.490574%
Managed Forest	0.108074%	0.038250%	0.146324%
Pipeline	0.303485%	0.880000%	1.183485%

Final Tax Due Dates

July 25, 2025

September 26, 2025